2010 KX"250F Kawasaki
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2010 KX"250F
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11055)

BRACKET,IGNITER (Ref # 11055A)
GUARD,ENGINE,SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,ENGINE,SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55020A)
GUARD,ENGINE,LWR,EBONY (Ref # 55020B)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
BEARING-BALL,608LLU/2A (Ref # 92045)
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 92151)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92153B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11055-0721
11055-1474
55020-0435-6C
55020-0436-6C
55020-0443-6C
92015-1339
92045-0060
92122-0016
92143-1196
92143-1307
92151-1233
92152-0052
92152-0459
92153-0503
92153-0863
92153-1652
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